44
0
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 440
440
S
em
ic

C106M
362-773.C106D
1K+250+100+25+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
TO-92 (c)TO-92 (a) TO-202 (a) TO-202 (b)K A G
K A G K
A
G
SD293
TO-92, TO-126, TO-220
TO-92 TO-126 TO-220
* High performance, reverse blocking thyristor
MCR106-8TO-1261.00.2252.556004.0
MCR22-8TO-920.80.215—6001.5
MCR100-8TO-920.80.210—6000.8
MCR100-6TO-920.80.210—4000.8
Sensitive Gate, Reverse Blocking Triode
MCR265-10TO-2201.5505503580055
MCR225-10FPTO-220 Full-Pack1.540300—80025
2N6509TO-2201.5403001680025
2N6508TO-2201.5403001660025
2N6507TO-2201.5403001640025
MCR25M*TO-2201.030300—60025
2N6405TO-2201.5301601080016
MCR12M*TO-2202.220100—60012
MCR218-10FPTO-220 Full-Pack1.525100—8008
MCR218-6FPTO-220 Full-Pack1.525100—4008
MCR708AT4D-Pak1.00.3352.66004
Standard TO-220
Mftrs. List No.Package
VGT
V
IGT
mA
ITSM
A
IT
(av)
A
VRRM/
VDRM
V
IT
rms
A
878-1082N6509
878-0782N6508
878-0802N6507
352-5430ö2N6405
352-6331öMCR708AT4
878-327MCR265-10
352-6320öMCR225-10FP
352-6318öMCR218-6FP
352-6306öMCR218-10FP
250+100+25+1+Order Multiple=1
878-297MCR106-8
878-224MCR100-8
878-212MCR100-6